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Cerrado 

Cerrado

Pau Brasil Core Coffee 

Pau Brasil Core Coffee

Catuai 

Catuai

Natural 

Natural

16 x 60kg GPB

320 x 60kg GPB

$11.10 

$11.80

2024

2024

Creamy, Nutty, Molasses, Baker’s Chocolate 

TBC - Arrival in June

P006121 #1 

P006529#1

C U R R E N T  U K  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION. COFFEE STORED AT VOLLERS UK, BURY ST. EDMUNDS. 3 MONTHS CARRYING OFFERED FROM DATE OF CONTRACT OR ARRIVAL INTO WAREHOUSE.*
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BRAZIL
REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTESPRICE

(USD/KG)
HARVESTP-NUMBER

Valle del Cauca 

Nariño

Nariño

Regional Valle del Cauca

Galeras - Cane Sugar Process Decaf

El Obraje - Guayacán

Blend

Blend 

Blend

Washed

Decaf 

Washed

275 x 70kg GPB

66 x 70kg GPB

5 x 70kg GPB

$11.90

$14.20 

$16.50

2024

2024

2024

Baker’s Chocolate, Brown Sugar, Roasted Nuts, Sweet

TBC on arrival in May

TBC on arrival in May

P006278 #1 

P006244 #2 

P006605 #1

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

COLOMBIA
PRICE

(USD/KG)
HARVESTP-NUMBER

= special offer

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

ETHIOPIA

PRICE
(USD/KG)

HARVESTP-NUMBER
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Guji

Sidamo

Guji

Yirgacheffe

Yirgacheffe

Yirgacheffe

Yirgacheffe

Yirgacheffe

 Yirgacheffe 

Guji

Yirgacheffe 

Sidamo 

Guji

Megadu Community Lot VE2440

Taferi Kela

Buku Abel

Danche

Chelbesa

Danche

Chelbesa

Danche

Aricha

Buku Abel

Danche

Taferi Kela

Megadu

Heirloom

Heirloom

Heirloom

Heirloom

Heirloom 

Heirloom 

Heirloom 

Heirloom 

Heirloom 

Heirloom 

Heirloom

Heirloom 

Heirloom

Natural

Washed

Natural

Natural

Washed

Washed

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Honey

Washed

Natural

37 x 60kg GPB

204 x 60kg GPB

36 x 60kg GPB

54 x 60kg GPB

115 x 60kg GPB 

19 x 60kg GPB 

49 x 60kg GPB 

25 x 60kg GPB 

70 x 60kg GPB 

70 x 60kg GPB 

18 x 60kg GPB

60 x 60kg GPB

55 x 60kg GPB

$15.10

$14.25

$16.50

$16.45

$16.30

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025

Apricot, Cream, Lemon, Strawberry

Dark Chocolate, Almond, Citrus

Blackberries, Lemon, Milky, Vanilla Ice Cream

Green Grape, Milk Chocolate, Red Apple, Strawberries

Caramel, Chocolate, Lemon, Raspberry Jam 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC 

TBC

P005567 #2

P005571 #1

P005589 #2

P005560 #1

P005560 #2

P006492 #1 

P006492 #2 

P006492 #3 

P006492 #4 

P006492 #5 

P006492 #7 

P006506 #2 

P006506 #6 
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Turrialba

Roble Negro Micromill - Daniel Monge

Aquiares Estate - Caribe RFA

Catuai

Caturra, Catuai

Washed

Washed

5 x 69kg GBP

199 x 69kg GBP

$15.25

$12.40

2024

2024

Brown Sugar, Caramel, Orange

Almond, Cocoa Nib, Caramel

P005694 #12

P005779 #1

C U R R E N T  U K  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION. COFFEE STORED AT VOLLERS UK, BURY ST. EDMUNDS. 3 MONTHS CARRYING OFFERED FROM DATE OF CONTRACT OR ARRIVAL INTO WAREHOUSE.*
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REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

COSTA RICA 
PRICE

(USD/KG)
HARVESTP-NUMBER

= special offer

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

GUATEMALA
PRICE

(USD/KG)
HARVESTP-NUMBER

Huehuetenango Ceiba Core Coffee Blend Washed 121 x 69kg GPB $11.502024 Almond, Brown Sugar, Citrus, Cocoa Nib P005440#1
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Caldas

Santander

La Cristalina

La Pradera

Blend

Castillo

Washed

Washed

30 x 70kg GPB

16 x 70kg GPB

$10.45

$10.45

2023

2023

Brown Sugar, Roasted Nuts, Silky

Raisin, Strawberry, Apple, Caramel

P005394 #01

P005370 #01

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY ARRIVAL CUPPING NOTES

COLOMBIA
PRICE

 
HARVESTP-NUMBER

Tarrazú Guanacaste Core Coffee Catuai Washed 37 x 69kg GPB $10.002023 Almond, Caramel, Citrus, CreamyP004658 #1

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY ARRIVAL CUPPING NOTES

COSTA RICA 

PRICE
 

HARVESTP-NUMBER

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY ARRIVAL CUPPING NOTES

ETHIOPIA

PRICEHARVESTP-NUMBER
Yirgacheffe  

Guji

West Arsi

Acacia Core Coffee - Halo Beriti

Megadu

Refisa

Heirloom

Heirloom

Heirloom

Natural

Natural

Washed

2 x 60kg GPB

1 x 60kg GPB

1 x 60kg GPB

$10.00

$10.00 

$10.00

2023

2023

2023

Milk Chocolate, Nougat, Creamy Body, Mandarin

Creamy, Dark Chocolate, Lemon, Floral

Silky, Lemon, Honey, Chocolate 

P004872 #1 

P004791 #4 

P004801 #4


